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Class: VI 

Subject: Social Science 

                                

Months CONTENT 

                  CHAPTERS (NCERT TEXT BOOK)  

         April  

 

(His)Ch.1: What, Where, How and When  

(Geo)Ch.1: The Earth in the Solar System  

 

June  (His)Ch.2: From Hunting -Gathering to Growing Food 

(Social and Political Life) Ch.1: Understanding Diversity  

(Subject Enrichment Activity)   

(Geo)Ch.2: Globe: Latitudes and Longitudes  

(Social and Political Life) Ch.2:  Diversity and Discrimination 

July  (His)Ch.4: What Books and Burials Tell Us (Subject Enrichment 

Activity)  

(His)Ch.3: In the Earliest Cities 

(Geo)Ch.3: Motions of the Earth  

(Social and Political Life) Ch.3: What is Government?  

Periodic Assessment-1 

 

August  (His)Ch.5: Kingdoms, Kings and an early Republic  

(Geo)Ch.4: Maps 

(Social and Political Life) Ch.4: Key Elements of a Democratic 

Government 

(Social and Political Life) Ch.5: Panchayati Raj  

 

September  (His)Ch.6: New Questions and Ideas  

Revision for Assessment 

Mid- Term Assessment 

 

October  (His)Ch.7: Ashoka, The Emperor Who Gave Up War 

(Geo)Ch.5: Major Domains of the Earth (Subject Enrichment 

Activity)   

(Social and Political Life) Ch.6: Rural Administration 



November  (His)Ch.11: Buildings, Paintings and Book (Subject Enrichment 

Activity)   

(His)Ch.8: Vital Villages, Thriving Towns   

(Geo)Ch.6: Major Landforms of the Earth 

December  (His)Ch.9: Traders, Kings and Pilgrims  

(Geo)Ch.7: Our Country- India 

(Social and Political Life) Ch.7: Urban Administration 

Periodic Assessment-2 

January  (His)Ch.10: New Empires and kingdoms 

(Geo)Ch.8: India: Climate, Vegetation and Wildlife 

(Social and Political Life) Ch.8: Rural Livelihoods 

February 

        

(Social and Political Life) Ch.9: Urban Livelihoods 

Revision for Final Examination 

March 

        

Final Examination 

 

 

ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS 

 

Periodic Assessment-1 (July-August)  

 

1. (His)Ch.2: From Hunting -Gathering to Growing Food 

2. (Geo)Ch.1: The Earth in the Solar System  

3. (Social and Political Life) Ch.2:  Diversity and Discrimination 

 

Mid- Term Assessment- (September)  

 

1. His) Ch.1: What, Where, How and When 

2. (His)Ch.2: From Hunting -Gathering to growing food 

3. (His)Ch.3: In the Earliest Cities 

4. (His)Ch.5: Kingdoms, Kings and an early Republic 

5. (Geo)Ch.1: The Earth in the Solar System  

6. (Geo)Ch.2: Globe: Latitudes and Longitudes 

7. (Geo)Ch.3: Motions of the Earth 

8. (Geo)Ch.4: Maps 

9. (Social and Political Life) Ch.2:  Diversity and Discrimination 

10. (Social and Political Life) Ch.3: What is Government? 

11. (Social and Political Life) Ch.4: Key Elements of a Democratic Government 

12. (Social and Political Life) Ch.5: Panchayati Raj  

 

Periodic Assessment-2 (December)  

1. (His)Ch.7: Ashoka, The Emperor Who Gave Up War 



2. (Geo)Ch.6: Major Landforms of the Earth 

3. (Social and Political Life) Ch.6: Rural Administration 

 

Final Examination (February/March)  

 

1. (His)Ch.6: New Questions and Ideas 

2. (His)Ch.7: Ashoka, The Emperor Who Gave Up War 

3. (His)Ch.8: Vital Villages, Thriving Towns   

4. (His)Ch.9: Traders, Kings and Pilgrims 

5. (His)Ch.10:  New Empires And kingdoms 

6. (Geo)Ch.4: Maps 

7. (Geo)Ch.6: Major Landforms of the Earth 

8. (Geo)Ch.7: Our Country- India 

9. (Geo)Ch.8: India: Climate, Vegetation and Wildlife 

10. (Social and Political Life) Ch.6: Rural Administration 

11. (Social and Political Life) Ch.7 : Urban Administration 

12. (Social and Political Life) Ch.8 : Rural Livelihood 

13. (Social and Political Life) Ch.9: Urban Livelihoods 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


